OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-31295

05-123-25567

05-123-25563

05-123-32957

05-123-25565

05-123-25566

05-123-25564

05-123-32927

05-123-32924

05-123-11029

05-123-32925

05-123-32923

05-123-33830

05-123-33827

05-123-33829

05-123-33828

05-123-33825

Well Name

GUSTAFSON 31
-11

GUSTAFSON 31
-21

SCHMUNK 31-
31

GUSTAFSON 31
-12

GUSTAFSON 31
-52

GUSTAFSON 31
-22

SCHMUNK 31-
32

WATTENBERG
DRILLING FUND
LLP 4

WATTENBERG
DRILLING FUND
LLP 3

DALTON
BROTHERS 1

WELD COUNTY
DRILLING FUND
LLP #1

WELD COUNTY
DRILLING FUND
LLP #2

SRC
HAYTHORN 31-
36D

SRC
HAYTHORN 32-
36D

SRC
HAYTHORN
36CD

SRC
HAYTHORN 42-
36D

SRC
HAYTHORN 41-
36D

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Gustafson
EF 30-
378HC

Gustafson
EF 30-
373HC

Gustafson
EF 30-
372HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
378HC

Gustafson
EF 30-
374HN

Guatson EF
30-373HC

Gustafson
EF 30-
372HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
372HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
372HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
378HC

Gustafson
EF 30-
379HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
379HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
380HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
380HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
380HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
380HN

Gustafson
EF 30-
380HN

Total Wells: 17
Meets Standard(STD): 16

Needs Evaluation: 1

Date Run: 8/16/2014 Doc [#400578020]

Shortest

Horizonal

distance From

Offset Well to

any Proposed

HZ Well

57

74

1156

106

205

96

998

706

709

1122

678

696

1252

1232

1212

1192

1172

Offset Well
Operator

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY LLC

SCHNEIDER
ENERGY
SERVICES
INCORPORAT
ED

SCHNEIDER
ENERGY
SERVICES
INCORPORAT
ED

BOLET
COMPANY

SCHNEIDER
ENERGY
SERVICES
INCORPORAT
ED

SCHNEIDER
ENERGY
SERVICES
INCORPORAT
ED

SYNERGY
RESOURCES

SYNERGY
RESOURCES

SYNERGY
RESOURCES

SYNERGY
RESOURCES

SYNERGY
RESOURCES

Spud Date

03/01/2011

02/07/2010

09/26/2008

03/11/2011

03/06/2011

02/13/2010

11/04/2008

06/21/2011

06/15/2011

02/08/1983

02/07/2011

02/16/2011

10/13/2011

10/08/2011

10/03/2011

09/27/2011

09/22/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AB

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

573

550

585

552

549

555

565

537

551

411

714

540

548

687

687

687

687

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

279

277

303

275

275

271

276

282

282

286

282

282

303

303

303

303

302

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

6976 3096
6991 3036
7022 3462
7114 2530
6964 3128
6947 2472
6954 3000
7044 760
7218 1333
7050 6578
7045 1906
6985 1190
7019 3400
7244 3374
7019 3185
7168 3342
7046 3200
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